Invacare® Veranda Wheelchair - List

Price List and Order Form Effective July 1, 2008

For ease of ordering, contact Customer Service Toll Free at:

800-333-6900 Fax: 800-678-4682
To order Literature: 800-828-6282

Www.invacare.com

Yes, you can.

Company Name

Account #

Phone

Ship to Name & Address

P.O. # Date

Stock Chair Configurations

Model Number

Description

Suggested List
Price

V18PFR

V18PLR

V18RFR

V18RLR

18" x 16" Frame w/Full Length Permanent Arms and Footrests
9153647241

18" x 16" Frame w/Full Length Permanent Arms and Elevating Legrests
9153647239

18" x 16" Frame w/Desk Length Removable Arms and Footrests
9153647240

18" x 16" Frame w/Desk Length Removable Arms and Elevating Legrest
9153647242

$316.00

$340.00

$336.00

$356.00

Invacare Corporation

All Veranda Wheelchairs
Include:

e  Single Axle Position w/19.5" Seat-To-Floor.
. Carry Pocket standard on back.
. 18" Back Height.
e 8" X 1" Solid Rubber Casters.
e 24" Composite Wheels with Rubber Tires.
. Composite Handrims.
. Black Nylon Upholstery
e  Padded Armrests
o Wheel Locks
Specifications
Seat Width 18"
Seat Depth 16"
Back Height 18" w/10 Deg Bend
Seat-to-Floor Height 19.5"

Front Riggings Hemi Swingaway Footrests
(16.5" — 19.5" Knee-To-Heel)
Hemi Swingaway Elevating Legrests

(17.5" — 21" Knee-To-Heel)

Arm Styles Permanent Full-Length
Removable Desk-Length

Weight Limit 250 lbs

Product Weight 40 Ibs w/Permanent Arms

(w/o Front Riggings) 37 Ibs. w/Removable Arms

Limited Warranty 1 year

For the most current pricing information go to www.invacare.com

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate
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One Invacare Way
Elyria, OH USA
44035-4190
800-333-6900
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